
DCUK Telford
08/09/2019 - Telford United FC, Telford, Shropshire

Chief Judge: Ivan Balchin

Junior Class
Music

Brass

G. Roylance

C A Total

Percussion

E. van Gemert

C A Total

Ensemble Music

D. Caldwell

C A Total Total

Visual

Field Visual

C. Burd

C A Total

Ensemble Visual

G. Baker

C A Total

Colour Guard

T. Lees

C A Total Total

Effect

Music Effect

I. Lyall

DE PE Total

Visual Effect

I. Balchin

DE PE Total Total
Sub
Total P Total

Thurrock Marching Brass 6.9
1

6.7
1

6.8
1

6.9
1

6.6
1

6.75
1

6.8
2

6.2
2

6.5
2

20.05
1

7.5
1

6.9
1

7.2
1

6.9
1

6.3
1

6.6
1

7.6
1

7.2
1

7.4
1

21.20
1

6.9
1

6.8
1

13.7
1

7.0
1

6.4
1

13.4
1

27.10
1

68.350
1

0.0
0

68.350
1

Concord AllStars 6.5
2

6.2
2

6.35
2

6.5
2

6.1
2

6.3
2

7.2
1

6.7
1

6.95
1

19.60
2

6.8
2

6.1
2

6.45
2

6.5
2

6.0
2

6.25
2

6.6
2

6.1
2

6.35
2

19.05
2

6.8
2

6.4
2

13.2
2

6.7
2

6.2
2

12.9
2

26.10
2

64.750
2

0.0
0

64.750
2

Commentary Sound Check 0.0
3

0.0
3

0.0
3

0.0
3

0.0
3

0.0
3

0.0
3

0.0
3

0.0
3

0.00
3

0.0
3

0.0
3

0.0
3

0.0
3

0.0
3

0.0
3

0.0
3

0.0
3

0.0
3

0.00
3

0.0
3

0.0
3

0.0
3

0.0
3

0.0
3

0.0
3

0.00
3

0.000
3

0.0
0

0.000
3

Open Class
Music

Brass

G. Roylance

C A Total

Percussion

E. van Gemert

C A Total

Ensemble Music

D. Caldwell

C A Total Total

Visual

Field Visual

C. Burd

C A Total

Ensemble Visual

G. Baker

C A Total

Colour Guard

T. Lees

C A Total Total

Effect

Music Effect

I. Lyall

DE PE Total

Visual Effect

I. Balchin
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Kidsgrove Scouts 8.5
1

8.3
1

8.4
1

8.2
1

7.8
1

8.0
1

8.6
1

8.3
1

8.45
1

24.85
1

8.5
1

8.2
1

8.35
1

8.2
1

7.9
1

8.05
1

8.6
1

8.4
1

8.5
1

24.90
1

8.5
1

8.2
1

16.7
1

8.3
2

7.9
2

16.2
2

32.90
1

82.650
1

0.0
0

82.650
1

Beeches 8.0
2

7.8
2

7.9
2

8.0
2

7.6
2

7.8
2

7.9
2

7.5
2

7.7
2

23.40
2

8.2
2

8.0
2

8.1
2

8.0
2

7.7
2

7.85
2

8.0
2

7.4
3

7.7
2

23.65
2

8.2
2

7.9
2

16.1
2

8.4
1

8.1
1

16.5
1

32.60
2

79.650
2

0.0
0

79.650
2

East Coast Elite 6.7
4

6.3
4

6.5
4

7.4
3

7.0
3

7.2
3

6.9
4

6.2
4

6.55
4

20.25
4

7.4
4

6.9
4

7.15
4

6.9
4

6.8
3

6.85
4

7.7
3

7.6
2

7.65
3

21.65
3

6.7
5

6.3
5

13.0
5

7.0
4

6.9
3

13.9
4

26.90
4

68.800
3

0.0
0

68.800
3

Revolution 7.2
3

7.0
3

7.1
3

7.1
4

6.6
4

6.85
4

7.0
3

6.4
3

6.7
3

20.65
3

7.6
3

7.0
3

7.3
3

7.2
3

6.7
4

6.95
3

6.2
5

5.5
5

5.85
5

20.10
4

7.1
3

6.7
3

13.8
3

7.2
3

6.8
4

14.0
3

27.80
3

68.550
4

0.0
0

68.550
4

Phantom Knights 6.4
5

6.2
5

6.3
5

6.6
5

6.2
5

6.4
5

6.5
5

5.9
5

6.2
5

18.90
5

7.1
5

6.8
5

6.95
5

6.7
5

6.2
5

6.45
5

6.8
4

6.4
4

6.6
4

20.00
5

6.8
4

6.4
4

13.2
4

6.7
5

6.3
5

13.0
5

26.20
5

65.100
5

0.0
0

65.100
5

The Pacemakers 5.8
6

5.5
6

5.65
6

6.0
6

5.7
6

5.85
6

6.0
6

5.3
6

5.65
6

17.15
6

6.4
6

5.8
6

6.1
6

6.1
6

5.6
6

5.85
6

5.2
6

5.0
6

5.1
6

17.05
6

6.3
6

6.0
6

12.3
6

6.0
6

5.5
6

11.5
6

23.80
6

58.000
6

0.0
0

58.000
6

Dynamic Vibe 5.0
7

4.7
7

4.85
7

4.8
7

4.4
7

4.6
7

4.7
7

4.4
7

4.55
7

14.00
7

4.8
7

4.0
7

4.4
7

5.1
7

4.3
7

4.7
7

5.0
7

4.6
7

4.8
7

13.90
7

4.9
7

5.1
7

10.0
7

5.6
7

5.1
7

10.7
7

20.70
7

48.600
7

0.0
0

48.600
7
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